Mauerberg
01.01.2020 - 30.12.2022

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
ENDSCHIESSEN 2023 TEILER SCHULER-JUGEND

Name Teiler

Platz

SNr

Verein

PNr

3

Total

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

48

63

51

71

50

95

79

81

85
92

91
93

84
88

96

Gottwald, Johannes
Morntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Grasberger, Brianna
Mérntaler-Falkenschutzen
Mauerberg

Stelzl, Elias
Méorntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Schmidtner, Marie
Morntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Kamhuber, Quirin
Méorntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Haberstock, Johannes
Méorntaler-Falkenschiitzen
Mauerberg

Unterstein, Bastian
Morntaler-Falkenschiitzen
Mauerberg

Huber, Philip
Morntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Perschl, Maximilian
Morntaler-Falkenschiitzen
Mauerberg

Bieringer, Fiona
Morntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Hinterwinkler, Paul

Neudecker, Vincent
Morntaler-Falkenschiitzen
Mauerberg

Sieghart, Maxi

Bernhard, Severin
Méorntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

Haberstock , Andreas

Meisl, Matthias
Morntaler-Falkenschiitzen
Mauerberg

Sieghart, Johannes
Méorntaler-Falkenschitzen
Mauerberg

40211204

40211544

40210802

40210800

40210814

40211872

40211136

402112940

40211907

40211937

40212045
40211905

402112933
402112939

40212057
40212046

402112941

15.0

18.0

21.0

26.2

40.0

52.2

52.8

197.2

202.7

266.6

285.1
302.3

371.0
402.4

483.0
581.3

619.1

121.6

28.3

21.0

35.8

191.0

124.8

130.3

5563.4

283.3

340.8

307.8
532.3

436.4
669.2

594.1
614.1

1026.8

149.7

55.3

221

46.7

192.7

214.6

1791

1450.0

309.5

363.1

344.2
611.0

620.5
910.9

609.0
617.0

1432.1

153.0

56.8

28.2

50.2

2151

215.1

209.0

1559.2

337.5

366.9

391.7
721.8

1029.2
933.6

640.3
668.1

1643.1

154.7

65.7

471

64.4

233.2

319.8

240.0

2193.8

342.2

382.5

510.4
763.4

1086.5
1194.4

849.0
785.0

1926.7

168.2

72.7

50.9

68.0

268.3

358.4

252.6

22854

376.6

400.4

511.2
807.6

1138.3
1346.5

1164.4
833.1

1941.9

15.0 (15.0)

18.0 (18.0)

21.0 (21.0)

26.2 (26.2)

40.0 (40.0)

52.2 (52.2)

52.8 (52.8)

197.2 (197.2)

202.7 (202.7)

266.6 (266.6)

285.1 (285.1)
302.3 (302.3)

371.0 (371.0)
402.4 (402.4)

483.0 (483.0)
581.3 (581.3)

619.1 (619.1)
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